/DSM 050
16 17
The high precision DriveSpin DS 050 actuators represent
the smallest serially produced member of the DriveSpin
product range, meeting even the most demanding
requirements of customers from all industries. With their
optimal price/performance ratio, they reliably provide
parameters such as high accuracy and precision, high tilting

22 23
DS/DSH/DSM 050
Ordering code
D S * - 0 5 0 - 0 6 3 - 3 1 B 0 7 6 - 1 2 - X X
Type designation
DS    - standard
DSH - hollowshaft
DSM - modular
Actuator size
Reduction ratio
DC bus voltage
1:   24 VDC
2:   36 VDC
3: 320 VDC
4: 560 VDC
S: Special upon request
Temperature sensor
1: PTC 11-K13
3: KTY 83-110
4: KTY 84-130
S: Special upon request
Brake
0: No
B: Yes
Sensor type
01: Resolver RE 15-1-A14 (2-pole) (LTN) (available for DSH)
05: Resolver RE 15-3-A14 (6-pole) (LTN) (available for DSH)
06: Single-turn absolute encoder HIPERFACE SEK 37 (SICK/STEGMAN)
07: Multi-turn absolute encoder HIPERFACE SEL 37 (SICK/STEGMAN)
15: Single-turn absolute encoder ECI 1118 HEIDENHAIN (only with a terminal cable)
16: Multi-turn absolute encoder EQI 1130 HEIDENHAIN (only with a terminal cable)
S: Special upon request
Type of electrical connection
5: With terminal cable (L=1m)
6: Y-tec angular connector, rotable
S: Special upon request
Wiring diagram
Special modification
Terminal cable length
24 25
Technical Parameters
DS Actuator DS 050/DSH 050/DSM 050
Reduction ratio I 63
Rated output torque Tr Nm 18